
 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island and South Shore Water Reclamation Facilities 

On Call Excavation and Underground Pipe Repairs 

Bidders List 

 

Estimating Department 

DF Tomasini 

N70 W25176 Indian Grass Lane 

Sussex, WI 53089 

Phone: 262-820-8300 

Fax: 262-820-8400 

Cell: 414-491-1422 

estimating@dftomasini.com 

 

Marty Cole 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

c  651-328-4207 

f  414.768.5757 

marty.cole@grunau.us 

 

Jeff Weakly 

Super Excavators 

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5990 

Phone: (262)252-3200 

Fax: (262)252-8079 

jeff@superexcavators.com 

Mike Gastrow 

Platt Construction 

7407 South 27th Street 

Franklin, WI 53132 

Phone: (414)761-3868 

Fax: (414)761-3591 

mgastrow@plattcon.net 

carrieg@plattcon.net 

 

Dennis Laney 

Cornerstone One  

20865 Enterprise Ave. 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Phone: 262-993-8022 

Fax: 262-896-9004 

Dennis.laney@cstoneone.com 

 

Shelly Stoll  

VJS Construction Services, Inc. 

W233 N2847 Roundy Circle West  

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

262.446.6449 Direct  

414.517.8409 Cell 

262.542.1371 Fax 

sstoll@vjscs.com 

 

Jami Radtke 

Bedrock Sewer & Water 

1801 S. Johnson Road 

New Berlin, WI 53146 

Phone: 262-521-9074 

Fax: 262-521-9079 

Jami@bedrocksewer.com 

 

 

Joseph Zoulek 

Mid City Plumbing and Heating, Inc 

12930 W. Custer Ave. 

Bulter WI, 53007 

Office: 262-781-5940 

Fax: 262-781-4005 

jzoulek@midcityplumbing.com 

 

Scott A. Zimmerman, P.E. 

Terra Engineering 

2201 Vondron Road 

Madison, WI 53718 

Phone: 608-210-3919 

Cell: 608-575-5692 

szimerman@whyterra.com 

 

  

 


